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No. Nom Nation LV Club F.I.E. Lizenz Nr.

 39  TIREURS   13 NATIONS

AUT  Autriche  (1)

   1 HRUBESCH Andreas          AUT                         15.07.1956 (J)

BEL  Belgique  (2)

   2 SCAILLON Philippe         BEL                         06.11.1950 (J)
   3 VAN AGTMAEL Paul          BEL                         11.08.1951 (J)

FIN  Finlande  (1)

   4 BADE Jan                  FIN                         10.06.1955 (J)

FRA  France  (6)

   5 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate      FRA                         10.08.1947 (J)
   6 DAVER Dominique           FRA                         06.02.1949 (J)
   7 NIZARD Jean Claude        FRA                         25.12.1951 (J)
   9 PINCEMAILLE Benoit        FRA                         04.01.1950 (J)
  10 ROYER Bruno               FRA                         19.10.1955 (J)
  11 SHAPIRA Emmanuel          FRA                         08.02.1953 (J)

GBR  Grande-Bretagne  (1)

  12 CONYARD Anthony           GBR                         06.05.1957 (J)

GER  Allemagne  (8)

  14 BÜRCKHOLDT Gerd           GER BN TSG Wiesloch          11.05.1950 (J)
  17 GREINER Arno              GER BY FA der Coburger TS    24.04.1954 (J)
  15 CHUBAROV Vladimir         GER HE Darmstädter FC        20.11.1949 (J)
  13 BOCH Gerold               GER NR VFL St. Augustin      22.04.1950 (J)
  16 FESS Norbert              GER SA TV Homburg            27.02.1950 (J)
  20 SCHEFTEL Michael          GER SH HFC Lübeck            01.12.1950 (J)
  19 PRATER Ralph              GER SN Dresdener FC 1998 e.V. 28.04.1953 (J)
  18 KACHUR Bruno              GER WÜ TSF Ditzingen         19.06.1949 (J)

GRE  Grèce  (1)

  21 LEVANTIDIS ALEXANDROS     GRE                         12.06.1955 (J)

HUN  Hongrie  (1)

  22 IMREH Laszlo              HUN                         03.08.1953 (J)

IRL  Irlande  (1)

  23 KAVANAGH Eric Michael     IRL                         12.02.1956 (J)
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ISR  Israel  (1)

  24 AGRANOVITCH Boris         ISR                         12.04.1957 (J)

ITA  Italie  (11)

  25 ANGHILERI Stefan Maria    ITA                         26.10.1955 (J)
  26 BASSOTTI Ezio             ITA                         09.05.1955 (J)
  27 BOCCONI Andrea            ITA                         13.06.1950 (J)
  28 CUOMO Bruno               ITA                         09.12.1951 (J)
  29 DE BARTOLOMEIS Arturo     ITA                         01.10.1948 (J)
  31 FERRARIO Davide           ITA                         26.06.1956 (J)
  32 GALVAN Maurizio           ITA                         08.02.1954 (J)
  33 PAROLI Giulio             ITA                         02.06.1952 (J)
  34 PERONDI Giuliano          ITA                         02.08.1949 (J)
  35 RAGG Gianluca             ITA                         11.08.1952 (J)
  37 TIBERI Francesco          ITA                         30.10.1954 (J)

RUS  Russie  (1)

  38 ALABUJIN Petr             RUS                         22.06.1949 (J)

SUI  Suisse  (4)

  42 LUY Dominique             SUI                         22.02.1957 (J)
  40 ESKORBIER-MODERSITZKI Herm SUI   FA Rheinfelden        16.10.1950 (J)
  39 BERNHARD Marco            SUI BN TSG Wiesloch          05.06.1948 (J)
  41 GRUNDLEHNER Michael       SUI BS FC Konstanz           16.06.1955 (J)
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No. Nom  V M Ind. TD TR Dif Pl 

                                                                                                                                       
Poule No:   1

  19 PRATER Ralph GER Dresdener FC 1998 e.V. --- 4D 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V 5 6 0,833  29  15   14  1.
  33 PAROLI Giulio ITA 5V --- 4D 5V 5V 5V 5V 5 6 0,833  29  16   13  2.
  24 AGRANOVITCH Boris ISR 1D 5V --- 5V 0D 4D 5V 3 6 0,500  20  25   -5  5.
  16 FESS Norbert GER TV Homburg 2D 1D 3D --- 2D 3D 2D 0 6 0,000  13  30  -17  7.
  31 FERRARIO Davide ITA 2D 2D 5V 5V --- 3D 5V 3 6 0,500  22  19    3  4.
   9 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA 4D 2D 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 4 6 0,667  26  24    2  3.
   4 BADE Jan FIN 1D 2D 3D 5V 2D 4D --- 1 6 0,167  17  27  -10  6.

Poule No:   2

  37 TIBERI Francesco ITA --- 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V 1D 5 6 0,833  26  14   12  1.
   2 SCAILLON Philippe BEL 4D --- 5V 3D 5V 5V 0D 3 6 0,500  22  18    4  4.

  38 ALABUJIN Petr RUS 1D 2D --- 4D 5V 5V 1D 2 6 0,333  18  25   -7  5.
  32 GALVAN Maurizio ITA 2D 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 5V 5 6 0,833  27  21    6  2.
  17 GREINER Arno GER FA der Coburger TS 1D 1D 4D 3D --- 5V 2D 1 6 0,167  16  25   -9  6.
  40 ESKORBIER-MODERSITZKI H SUI FA Rheinfelden 1D 0D 1D 2D 0D --- 5V 1 6 0,167   9  28  -19  7.
  10 ROYER Bruno FRA 5V 5V 5V 4D 5V 3D --- 4 6 0,667  27  14   13  3.

Poule No:   3

  39 BERNHARD Marco SUI TSG Wiesloch --- 4D 5V 3D 5V 5V 3D 3 6 0,500  25  22    3  3.
  15 CHUBAROV Vladimir GER Darmstädter FC 5V --- 3D 3D 5V 5V 2D 3 6 0,500  23  24   -1  4.
  28 CUOMO Bruno ITA 3D 5V --- 0D 5V 5V 3D 3 6 0,500  21  23   -2  5.
  42 LUY Dominique SUI 5V 5V 5V --- 0D 5V 0D 4 6 0,667  20  17    3  2.
  20 SCHEFTEL Michael GER HFC Lübeck 0D 4D 4D 5V --- 5V 1D 2 6 0,333  19  23   -4  6.
  26 BASSOTTI Ezio ITA 4D 1D 1D 1D 3D --- 3D 0 6 0,000  13  30  -17  7.
  11 SHAPIRA Emmanuel FRA 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 6 6 1,000  30  12   18  1.

Poule No:   4

  29 DE BARTOLOMEIS Arturo ITA --- 5V 3D 5V 5V 5V 4 5 0,800  23  12   11  2.
   1 HRUBESCH Andreas AUT 4D --- 1D 3D 5V 5V 2 5 0,400  18  20   -2  3.
  13 BOCH Gerold GER VFL St. Augustin 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 5V 5 5 1,000  25   8   17  1.
   5 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate FRA 1D 5V 2D --- 5V 0D 2 5 0,400  13  22   -9  4.
  41 GRUNDLEHNER Michael SUI FC Konstanz 0D 3D 0D 4D --- 5V 1 5 0,200  12  21   -9  6.
  21 LEVANTIDIS ALEXANDROS GRE 2D 2D 2D 5V 1D --- 1 5 0,200  12  20   -8  5.

Poule No:   5

  27 BOCCONI Andrea ITA --- 0D 5V 5V 5V 5V 4 5 0,800  20  10   10  2.
  35 RAGG Gianluca ITA 5V --- 5V 5V 5V 3D 4 5 0,800  23   9   14  1.
   7 NIZARD Jean Claude FRA 0D 1D --- 1D 5V 3D 1 5 0,200  10  21  -11  5.
  23 KAVANAGH Eric Michael IRL 2D 0D 5V --- 2D 1D 1 5 0,200  10  21  -11  5.
   3 VAN AGTMAEL Paul BEL 1D 3D 1D 5V --- 1D 1 5 0,200  11  22  -11  4.
  18 KACHUR Bruno GER TSF Ditzingen 2D 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 4 5 0,800  22  13    9  3.

Poule No:   6

  25 ANGHILERI Stefan Maria ITA --- 5V 2D 1D 0D 2D 1 5 0,200  10  21  -11  5.
  34 PERONDI Giuliano ITA 1D --- 2D 5V 0D 2D 1 5 0,200  10  23  -13  6.
   6 DAVER Dominique FRA 5V 5V --- 5V 3D 5V 4 5 0,800  23  15    8  2.
  14 BÜRCKHOLDT Gerd GER TSG Wiesloch 5V 3D 2D --- 1D 5V 2 5 0,400  16  18   -2  4.
  22 IMREH Laszlo HUN 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 2D 4 5 0,800  22   9   13  1.
  12 CONYARD Anthony GBR 5V 5V 4D 2D 5V --- 3 5 0,600  21  16    5  3.
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   1. SHAPIRA Emmanuel         FRA                    6  6 1.000 30 12  18
   2. BOCH Gerold              GER VFL St. Augustin   5  5 1.000 25  8  17
   3. PRATER Ralph             GER Dresdener FC 1998  6  5 0.833 29 15  14
   4. PAROLI Giulio            ITA                    6  5 0.833 29 16  13
   5. TIBERI Francesco         ITA                    6  5 0.833 26 14  12
   6. GALVAN Maurizio          ITA                    6  5 0.833 27 21   6
   7. RAGG Gianluca            ITA                    5  4 0.800 23  9  14
   8. IMREH Laszlo             HUN                    5  4 0.800 22  9  13
   9. DE BARTOLOMEIS Arturo    ITA                    5  4 0.800 23 12  11
  10. BOCCONI Andrea           ITA                    5  4 0.800 20 10  10
  11. KACHUR Bruno             GER TSF Ditzingen      5  4 0.800 22 13   9
  12. DAVER Dominique          FRA                    5  4 0.800 23 15   8
  13. ROYER Bruno              FRA                    6  4 0.666 27 14  13
  14. LUY Dominique            SUI                    6  4 0.666 20 17   3
  15. PINCEMAILLE Benoit       FRA                    6  4 0.666 26 24   2
  16. CONYARD Anthony          GBR                    5  3 0.600 21 16   5
  17. SCAILLON Philippe        BEL                    6  3 0.500 22 18   4
  18. BERNHARD Marco           SUI TSG Wiesloch       6  3 0.500 25 22   3
  19. FERRARIO Davide          ITA                    6  3 0.500 22 19   3
  20. CHUBAROV Vladimir        GER Darmstädter FC     6  3 0.500 23 24  -1
  21. CUOMO Bruno              ITA                    6  3 0.500 21 23  -2
  22. AGRANOVITCH Boris        ISR                    6  3 0.500 20 25  -5
  23. HRUBESCH Andreas         AUT                    5  2 0.400 18 20  -2
  24. BÜRCKHOLDT Gerd          GER TSG Wiesloch       5  2 0.400 16 18  -2
  25. ABDOUKADYROV Socrate     FRA                    5  2 0.400 13 22  -9
  26. SCHEFTEL Michael         GER HFC Lübeck         6  2 0.333 19 23  -4
  27. ALABUJIN Petr            RUS                    6  2 0.333 18 25  -7
  28. LEVANTIDIS ALEXANDROS    GRE                    5  1 0.200 12 20  -8
  29. GRUNDLEHNER Michael      SUI FC Konstanz        5  1 0.200 12 21  -9
  30. VAN AGTMAEL Paul         BEL                    5  1 0.200 11 22 -11
  31. KAVANAGH Eric Michael    IRL                    5  1 0.200 10 21 -11
  32. NIZARD Jean Claude       FRA                    5  1 0.200 10 21 -11
  33. ANGHILERI Stefan Maria   ITA                    5  1 0.200 10 21 -11
  34. PERONDI Giuliano         ITA                    5  1 0.200 10 23 -13
  35. GREINER Arno             GER FA der Coburger TS  6  1 0.166 16 25  -9
  36. BADE Jan                 FIN                    6  1 0.166 17 27 -10
  37. ESKORBIER-MODERSITZKI Her SUI FA Rheinfelden     6  1 0.166  9 28 -19
  38. FESS Norbert             GER TV Homburg         6  0 0.000 13 30 -17
  39. BASSOTTI Ezio            ITA                    6  0 0.000 13 30 -17
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Tableau E.D. de 64 I
1 SHAPIRA Emmanuel FRA

******************
33 ANGHILERI Stefan M ITA 10 V
32 NIZARD Jean Claude FRA  8 D
17 SCAILLON Philippe BEL

******************
******************

16 CONYARD Anthony GBR
9 DE BARTOLOMEIS Art ITA

******************
******************

24 BÜRCKHOLDT Gerd GER
25 ABDOUKADYROV Socra FRA

******************
******************

8 IMREH Laszlo HUN
Tableau E.D. de 64 II

5 TIBERI Francesco ITA
******************

37 ESKORBIER-MODERSIT SUI  3 D
28 LEVANTIDIS ALEXAND GRE 10 V

21 CUOMO Bruno ITA
******************
******************

12 DAVER Dominique FRA
13 ROYER Bruno FRA

******************
******************

20 CHUBAROV Vladimir GER
29 GRUNDLEHNER Michae SUI  7 D
36 BADE Jan FIN 10 V

******************
4 PAROLI Giulio ITA

Tableau E.D. de 64 III

3 PRATER Ralph GER
******************

35 GREINER Arno GER 10 V
30 VAN AGTMAEL Paul BEL  9 D
19 FERRARIO Davide ITA

******************
******************

14 LUY Dominique SUI
11 KACHUR Bruno GER

******************
******************

22 AGRANOVITCH Boris ISR
27 ALABUJIN Petr RUS  9 D
38 FESS Norbert GER 10 V

******************
6 GALVAN Maurizio ITA

Tableau E.D. de 64 IV

7 RAGG Gianluca ITA
******************

39 BASSOTTI Ezio ITA  3 D
26 SCHEFTEL Michael GER 15 V

23 HRUBESCH Andreas AUT
******************
******************

10 BOCCONI Andrea ITA
15 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA

******************
******************

18 BERNHARD Marco SUI
31 KAVANAGH Eric Mich IRL  7 D
34 PERONDI Giuliano ITA 10 V

******************
2 BOCH Gerold GER

SHAPIRA Emmanuel FRA 10 V
ANGHILERI Stefan M ITA  0 D

SCAILLON Philippe BEL 10 V
CONYARD Anthony GBR  7 D

DE BARTOLOMEIS Art ITA 10 V
BÜRCKHOLDT Gerd GER  4 D

ABDOUKADYROV Socra FRA 10 V
IMREH Laszlo HUN  9 D

TIBERI Francesco ITA 10 V
LEVANTIDIS ALEXAND GRE  3 D

CUOMO Bruno ITA  7 D
DAVER Dominique FRA  8 V

ROYER Bruno FRA 10 V
CHUBAROV Vladimir GER  3 D

BADE Jan FIN  6 D
PAROLI Giulio ITA 10 V

PRATER Ralph GER 10 V
GREINER Arno GER  4 D

FERRARIO Davide ITA  8 D
LUY Dominique SUI 10 V

KACHUR Bruno GER  5 D
AGRANOVITCH Boris ISR 10 V

FESS Norbert GER  3 D
GALVAN Maurizio ITA 10 V

RAGG Gianluca ITA  6 D
SCHEFTEL Michael GER 10 V

HRUBESCH Andreas AUT  8 D
BOCCONI Andrea ITA 10 V

PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA  9 V
BERNHARD Marco SUI  6 D

PERONDI Giuliano ITA  1 D
BOCH Gerold GER 10 V

SHAPIRA Emmanuel FRA 10 V
SCAILLON Philippe BEL  5 D

DE BARTOLOMEIS Art ITA  9 D
ABDOUKADYROV Socra FRA 10 V

TIBERI Francesco ITA 10 V
DAVER Dominique FRA  2 D

ROYER Bruno FRA 10 V
PAROLI Giulio ITA  4 D

PRATER Ralph GER  7 D
LUY Dominique SUI 10 V

AGRANOVITCH Boris ISR 10 V
GALVAN Maurizio ITA  6 D

SCHEFTEL Michael GER 10 V
BOCCONI Andrea ITA  4 D

PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA  6 D
BOCH Gerold GER 10 V

Quarter de finale

SHAPIRA Emmanuel FRA  7 D
ABDOUKADYROV Socra FRA 10 V

Quarter de finale

TIBERI Francesco ITA  2 D
ROYER Bruno FRA 10 V

Quarter de finale

LUY Dominique SUI  8 V
AGRANOVITCH Boris ISR  5 D

Quarter de finale

SCHEFTEL Michael GER  4 D
BOCH Gerold GER 10 V

Semifinals

ABDOUKADYROV Socra FRA  2 D
ROYER Bruno FRA 10 V Semifinal

Semifinals

LUY Dominique SUI  3 D
BOCH Gerold GER 10 V Semifinal

Finales

ROYER Bruno FRA 10 V
BOCH Gerold GER  6 D

Tableau 64/32 Tableau 32/16 Tableau 16/8
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    1. ROYER Bruno               FRA                       19.10.1955
    2. BOCH Gerold               GER VFL St. Augustin      22.04.1950
    3. ABDOUKADYROV Socrate      FRA                       10.08.1947
    3. LUY Dominique             SUI                       22.02.1957
    5. SHAPIRA Emmanuel          FRA                       08.02.1953
    6. TIBERI Francesco          ITA                       30.10.1954
    7. AGRANOVITCH Boris         ISR                       12.04.1957
    8. SCHEFTEL Michael          GER HFC Lübeck            01.12.1950
    9. PRATER Ralph              GER Dresdener FC 1998 e.V. 28.04.1953
  10. PAROLI Giulio             ITA                       02.06.1952
  11. GALVAN Maurizio           ITA                       08.02.1954
  12. DE BARTOLOMEIS Arturo     ITA                       01.10.1948
  13. BOCCONI Andrea            ITA                       13.06.1950
  14. DAVER Dominique           FRA                       06.02.1949
  15. PINCEMAILLE Benoit        FRA                       04.01.1950
  16. SCAILLON Philippe         BEL                       06.11.1950
  17. RAGG Gianluca             ITA                       11.08.1952
  18. IMREH Laszlo              HUN                       03.08.1953
  19. KACHUR Bruno              GER TSF Ditzingen         19.06.1949
  20. CONYARD Anthony           GBR                       06.05.1957
  21. BERNHARD Marco            SUI TSG Wiesloch          05.06.1948
  22. FERRARIO Davide           ITA                       26.06.1956
  23. CHUBAROV Vladimir         GER Darmstädter FC        20.11.1949
  24. CUOMO Bruno               ITA                       09.12.1951
  25. HRUBESCH Andreas          AUT                       15.07.1956
  26. BÜRCKHOLDT Gerd           GER TSG Wiesloch          11.05.1950
  27. LEVANTIDIS ALEXANDROS     GRE                       12.06.1955
  28. ANGHILERI Stefan Maria    ITA                       26.10.1955
  29. PERONDI Giuliano          ITA                       02.08.1949
  30. GREINER Arno              GER FA der Coburger TS    24.04.1954
  31. BADE Jan                  FIN                       10.06.1955
  32. FESS Norbert              GER TV Homburg            27.02.1950
  33. ALABUJIN Petr             RUS                       22.06.1949
  34. GRUNDLEHNER Michael       SUI FC Konstanz           16.06.1955
  35. VAN AGTMAEL Paul          BEL                       11.08.1951
  36. KAVANAGH Eric Michael     IRL                       12.02.1956
  36. NIZARD Jean Claude        FRA                       25.12.1951
  38. ESKORBIER-MODERSITZKI Herm SUI FA Rheinfelden        16.10.1950
  39. BASSOTTI Ezio             ITA                       09.05.1955


